The Mighty Greys Income & Expense
Season 2023

Income
Match Fees
Nets

Bank Interest

Expenses
Nets

Tour

Tea

Balls

Booze
Equipment
Website
Scorebook
Slam

Pitch Rental
Trophies

Profit / Loss

Bfwd from last year

Final Postion

2,601
304
0

2,905

624
900
475
393

121
12
200

43

2,768

137

245 Bank balance

382 Bank balance



