## The Mighty Greys Income & Expense Season 2023

I	n	C	O	m	e

Match Fees	2,601
Nets	304
Bank Interest	0

2,905

## **Expenses**

Nets	624
Tour	900
Tea	475
Balls	393
Booze	0
Equipment	0
Website	121
Scorebook	12
Slam	200
Pitch Rental	0
Trophies	43

2,768

Profit / Loss 137

Bfwd from last year 245 Bank balance

Final Postion 382 Bank balance